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Women / 7 / Jr B5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Kraatz110
AIM Athletics Texans

9.200 9.875 9.5509.800 38.425
1 1 2 1 

1 

Jenelle Nguefang113
AIM Athletics Texans

9.350 9.725 9.5759.675 38.325
2 3 1 2 

2 

Rowyn Joseph200
Capital

9.425 9.200 9.4509.525 37.600
5 4 3 3 

3 

Emma Valle282
Texas East*

9.000 9.700 9.3759.450 37.525
3 5 6 4 

4 

Mack Hardeman197
Capital

9.150 8.750 9.4009.700 37.000
8 2 4T 5 

5 

Peyton Henderson215
Rowland/Ballard*

9.050 9.475 9.4009.050 36.975
4 10 4T 6 

6 

Camryn Mikulas466
Extreme Gymnastics

9.175 9.175 9.0509.200 36.600
6 7T 10 7 

7 

Ashna Ross510
Austin Elite*

9.500 8.800 9.3008.600 36.200
7 12T 7 8 

8 

Thea Wong477
Texas Dreams*

9.400 8.725 9.2008.800 36.125
9 11 8 9 

9 

Shasha Thillainathan476
Texas Dreams*

9.125 8.600 9.0009.200 35.925
10 7T 11T 10 

10 

Lilly Hersey420
Waxahachie*

8.750 8.400 9.0009.250 35.400
11 6 11T 11 

11 

Yaszlyn Brown480
Houston Elite

9.050 7.750 9.1509.150 35.100
13 9 9 12 

12 

Sydney Bowling368
Reflex01

9.025 8.000 8.9008.600 34.525
12 12T 13 13 

13 
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